

Phone: (800) 724-2393 / (613) 393-2090 Fax: (613) 393-1291 website: www.isaiahtubbs.com email: itr@isaiahtubbs.com

## 2020 Rate Schedule

	Midweek (Sun to Thurs, excluding Holidays)		
Hotel Room Accomodations	Jan 1st to June 25th	June 28th to Sept 3rd	Sept 7th to Dec 31st
Classic A (One Bed)	\$149.00	\$189.00	\$149.00
Classic B (Two Beds)	\$169.00	\$209.00	\$169.00
Deluxe Jacuzzi	\$229.00	\$229.00	\$229.00
Lodge Kitchen <u>OR</u> One Bedroom	\$199.00	\$279.00	\$199.00
Lodge Lakeview <u>OR</u> Two Bedroom	\$229.00	\$329.00	\$229.00
Beach Suite	\$259.00	\$379.00	\$259.00

Weekend (Friday, Saturday & Holidays)**				
Jan 1st to May 9th	May 15th** to June 20th	June 26th** to Sept 6th**	Sept 11th to Oct 11th**	Oct 16th to Dec 31st
\$149.00	\$189.00	\$229.00	\$189.00	\$149.00
\$169.00	\$209.00	\$249.00	\$209.00	\$169.00
\$229.00	\$229.00	\$269.00	\$229.00	\$229.00
\$199.00	\$239.00	\$329.00	\$239.00	\$199.00
\$229.00	\$279.00	\$379.00	\$279.00	\$229.00
\$259.00	\$329.00	\$429.00	\$329.00	\$259.00

## Seasonal Two & Three Bedroom Units - Minimum 2 NIGHTS STAY REQUIRED any day of the week and 3 NIGHT STAY REQUIRED on Longweekends

Cottage Nightly Rates	\$199.00	\$299.00	\$199.00
Cottage Weekly Rates	\$1,200.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,200.00
Lakehouse Suite Nightly Rates	\$299.00	\$499.00	\$299.00
Lakehouse Suite Weekly Rates	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00

Closed	\$249.00	\$299.00	\$249.00	Closed
Closed	\$1,200.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,200.00	Closed
Closed	\$399.00	\$499.00	\$399.00	Closed
Closed	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,000.00	Closed

Please note: There are limited quanties of each room type available

## \*\*Weekend Rates Apply on Holiday Sundays & 3 Night Stays are Required\*\*

Victoria Weekend - Fri/Sat/Sun - May 15, 16 & 17, 2020

Civic Weekend - Fri/Sat/Sun - July 31st, August 1, & 2, 2020

Labour Weekend - Fri/Sat/Sun - September 4, 5 & 6, 2020

Thanksgiving Weekend - Fri/Sat/Sun - October 9, 10 & 11, 2020

All room rates are <u>per night</u> based on <u>double occupancy</u> and plus 13% HST.

Additional persons 13 years and over are \$20 per night, 12 to 5 years are \$10 per night and children 4 years and under stay free.

May to October a two night stay is required on weekends and three night stay is required on holiday weekends.

Our Meal Plan is available for \$60 per person, per day, plus 20% gratuity and 13% HST. The \$60 Meal Plan (MAPA) includes 3 Course Dinner (Soup or Salad, Entree & Dessert) & Hot breakfast.